
COMM 2183.32 FT N OF SE COR OF S
RUN W 62.77 FT TO W R/W SR-252 F
W 747.83 FT, N 100 FT, E 748.28 

EVAS CHRISTINE/WHITED SARAH
502 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00269-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/23/2023 KS 1.71 43,092 0 0 43,092

STANDARD
3

131,578
17,700
43,092

192,370
0

192,370
0

192,370
192,370

0

192,370

1507/447 1/25/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVAS CHRISTINE

EVAS CHRISTINE

1506/1735 1/18/2024 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (BUFFI

EVAS CHRISTINE
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SALE:2:1: 1.71 A WITH IMP

11511 M H 125 08/12/1996

HX Base Yr

502 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,633 110.6820 123.96 202,427 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 117,316

FEP 160 80 128 10,314

FOP 120 30 36 2,901

UOP 64 20 13 1,047

1,800 1,633 131,578

BAS= W29 S4 UOP= W8 S8 E8 N8$ S24 E11 FOP= S4 E30 N4 W30$E41
N28 W7 FEP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16$.

BAS

29

4

24

11

41

28

716

UOP

8

8

8

8

FOP4

30

4
30

FEP 10

16

10

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1979 1979 3 100 500

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

17,700

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.40 18,000.00 25,200.00 43,092


